May 24 2024 (22:13) India Rail Info 1

Himachal Express/14054 - Exp - NR
RPAR/Rupnagar to DLI/OIld Delhi Junction
5h 45m - 300 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLPC |Daulatpur Chowk 21:05 0 | 0 71 1539 |NR
2 |AADR |Amb Andaura 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 15 |58 |462 |[NR
3 |UHL |Una Himachal 21:48 21:53 5m |1 |1 43 |45 |396 [NR
4  |NLDM |Nangal Dam 22:15 22:20 5m |1 |1 59 (81 |354 [NR
5 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 22:35 22:37 2m (1 |1 79 |59 (285 |NR
6 |KART |Kiratpur Sahib 22:45 22:47 2m |1 |1 87 |71 (281 |NR
7 RPAR |Rupnagar 23:10 23:15 5m |1 |1 115 |63 |282 [NR
8 KRLI  |Kurali 23:31 23:33 2m |1 |1 131 |61 261 [NR
9 MRND [Morinda Junction 23:41 23:43 2m |1 1 139 (64 NR
10 [BSPN [Bassi Pathanan 23:57 23:59 2m [0 |1 154 |41 {270 |NR
11 |FGSB [Fatehgarh Sahib 00:06 00:07 im (1 |2 [159 [12 [270 [NR
12 |SIR Sirhind Junction 00:26 00:32 6m (3 |2 163 |95 |267 |[NR
13 |[RPJ Rajpura Junction 00:48 00:50 2m |2 |2 188 |87 269 [NR
14 |UBC |Ambala City 01:04 01:06 2m |1 (2 |209 |24 |272 |NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |01:25 01:30 5m |2 |2 216 |79 |273 |[NR
16 |KKDE [Kurukshetra Junction 02:02 02:04 2m (2 |2 |258 |87 |258 |NR
17 [KUN [Karnal 02:27 02:29 2m |1 |2 |291 |86 |251 |[NR
18 |PNP |Panipat junction 02:53 02:55 2m |1 (2 |326 |84 |235|NR
19 |GNU |Ganaur 03:16 03:18 2m |1 |2 355 |74 |223 |NR
20 |SNP [SonipatJunction 03:31 03:33 2m |1 |2 371 |80 [235 |NR
21 |NUR |Narela 03:46 03:48 2m |1 |2 |388 |41 |220 |[NR
22 |SZM |Sabzi Mandi 04:22 04:24 2m (2 |2 [411 |5 222 |NR
23 |DLI |Old Delhi Junction 05:00 1 12 |414 |- 219 |NR

May 24 2024 (22:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



